Bott Verso 700mm x 600mm x 930mm mobile workstand with mpx top and 1 drawer

Attribute

Part no.

Depth

Width

Height

Colour

Product material

Product surface

Product brand
Worktop/Housing Top Type
Drawer height 1

Drawer Load Capacity

Constructed from steel section framework and complete with 30mm mpx
worktop and 100mm dia castors. Complete with single drawer suspended
cabinet. Finished in hardwearing light grey / blue (RAL 7035 / RAL 5010)

epoxy polyester powdercoat.

16922200.11
600

700

930

Light grey / blue
Sheet steel
Powder coated
verso

mpx

200mm

60 kg

Value

26.02.2020


http://www.tcpdf.org

