

## Bott Verso 700mm x 600mm x 930mm mobile workstand with mpx top and 1 drawer



Constructed from steel section framework and complete with 30mm mpx worktop and 100mm dia castors. Complete with single drawer suspended cabinet. Finished in hardwearing light grey / blue (RAL 7035 / RAL 5010) epoxy polyester powdercoat.

Attribute	Value
Part no.	16922200.11
Depth	600
Width	700
Height	930
Colour	Light grey / blue
Product material	Sheet steel
Product surface	Powder coated
Product brand	verso
Worktop/Housing Top Type	mpx
Drawer height 1	200mm
Drawer Load Capacity	60 kg